

Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #: 20-1217 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Agreement Status: Consent Agenda

File created: 1/7/2021 In control: Health and Human Services Agency

On agenda: 1/26/2021 Final action:

Title: Approval of Retroactive Amendment to BOS Agreement No. 19-178 with Redwood Community

Services, Inc., Increasing the Amount by \$297,385 for a New Total of \$907,705, to Provide Immediate Placement Services for High Needs Children, Placed by Health and Human Services Agency, Family

and Children's Services, Effective July 1, 2019 through June 30, 2020

Sponsors: Health and Human Services Agency

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Amended Agreement 19-178-A1, 2. Redwood Community Services, Amendment, 3. Redwood

Community Services (MC3) Original Agreement

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

1/26/2021 1 Board of Supervisors